Tyrone - Cavan Interconnector
Volume 3 - Part 3(a) of 5
Consolidated Environmental Statement
Appendices
Part funded by
EU TEN-E Initiative
9th Floor
The Clarence West Building

EuropeanCode UKGBNI1NB030308202
Blackwater/ Monaghan County Council
Cross Border Code:  XB_03_9
Poor
Cor River Trib
EuropeanCode UKGBNI1NB030307096
Moderate
River Blackwater
EuropeanCode UKGBNI1NB030307095
Poor
Ballymortrim Water
EuropeanCode  UKGBNI1NB030307045
Poor
River Blackwater
EuropeanCode  UKGBNI1NB030307040
Moderate
River Blackwater Benburb
EuropeanCode  UKGBNI1NB030307043
Moderate
Name River Blackwater
EuropeanCode UKGBNI1NB030307027
Poor
Name Ballyrath Callan
EuropeanCode UKGBNI1NB030307032
Moderate
Name River Blackwater
EuropeanCode UKGBNI1NB030307027
Poor
Name River Rhone
EuropeanCode UKGBNI1NB030307036
Poor
Name River Blackwater
EuropeanCode UKGBNI1NB030307132
Poor
Name Drumard Burn Blackwater
European Code UKGBNI1NB030307050
Bad
River Blackwater Local Management Area 2009 River Status and Objectives:
Query 5